
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
20 
37 

5 
78 
34 
62 
15 

Name 
BRUTTI - IPPOLITI 
OZIMO - ZANARINI 
LAZZARINI - GRECO 
DAL FORNO - DENTE 
BOTTINO - VETTOR 
PERACCHINO - PADOAN 
FRANCESCHI - DE GIORGI 

Class Model/Engine 
Rsr Suzuki 
Lcr 
Wlz Suzuki 
LCR SUZUKI 
Lcr 
Lcr 
Ireson 

Best Tm 
1:15.036 
1:15.616 
1:16.087 
1:16.556 
1:19.522 
1:19.936 
1:22.043 

Diff 

0.580 
1.051 
1.520 
4.486 
4.900 
7.007 

Gap 

0.580 
0.471 
0.469 
2.966 
0.414 
2.107 

In Lap 
2 
5 
3 
6 
3 
8 
7 

Best Speed 
112,746 
111,881 
111,189 
110,507 
106,386 
105,835 
103,117 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/09/2017 15.32.10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

6° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
SIDECAR 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:09:45 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

30/09/2017 15:09 


